Nordiska Masterskap 2004

Banskytte

Resultat final
1 Ola Tore Dokken
2 Vebjorn Berg
3 Arild Royseth
4 Tor-Erik Fossli
5 Tore Veie
6 Tor Harald Lund
7 Pal Oyvind Ormen
8 Inge Lundberg
9 Steinar Rudseter
10 Liv Sollesnes
11 Roger Ottosen
12 Jan O. Larsen

13 Ann Kristin Arskog Vikhagen

14 Lasse T. Hansen
15 Hans Bakken

16 Olle Gabrielsson
17 Jane Jonsson

18 Helena Jansson
19 Knut Brahten

20 Mats Hultsved

21 Lars N. Thesbjerg
22 Asle Bentsen

23 John Olav Agotnes
24 Jakob Grénbak

25 Henric Nordlof

26 Bjarne Veile

27 lvar Rinde

28 Stefan Forsberg
29 Bjarne Sérensen
30 René Kristiansen
31 Claus Bruun

32 Peder Wahlberg
33 Kim Noérager Bay
34 Kristian Kanstrup
35 Henry Hakansson
36 Lisbeth Clausen
37 Viktor Karlsson

38 Rune Fekjan

39 Anders K. Joérgensen
40 Johnny Olsen

41 Petter Eriksson

42 Bent Pagaard Nielsen
43 Liselott Danielsson
44 Rolf Modig

45 Leif Sandberg

46 Per Christiansen
47 Stefan Sundelin
48 Kim Larsen

49 Anna Hakansson
50 Magnus Rosberg
51 Soren B. Tolstrup
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Nordiska Masterskap 2004

Banskytte

Resultat Senior

1 Tor Harald Lund
2 Tore Veie

3 Arild Royseth

4 Vebjoérn Berg

5 Ann Kristin Arskog Vikhagen

6 Pal Oyvind Ormen
7 Tor-Erik Fossli
8 Ola Tore Dokken
9 Jan O. Larsen
10 Mats Hultsved
11 Roger Ottosen
12 Ivar Rinde
13 Hans Bakken
14 Olle Gabrielsson
15 Jane Jonsson
16 John Olav Agotnes
17 Steinar Rudseter
18 Liv Sollesnes
19 Knut Brahten
20 Henric Nordlof
21 Asle Bentsen
22 Bjarne Veile
23 Lasse T. Hansen
24 Helena Jansson
25 Inge Lundberg
26 Anders K. Jorgensen
27 Jakob Gronbak
28 Peder Wahlberg
29 Per Christiansen
30 Lars N. Thesbjerg
31 Stefan Forsberg
32 Viktor Karlsson
33 Claus Bruun
34 René Kristiansen
35 Henry Hakansson
36 Lisbeth Clausen
37 Rune Fekjan
38 Bjarne Sorensen
39 Johnny Olsen
40 Kristian Kanstrup
41 Kim Noérager Bay
42 Stefan Sundelin
43 Petter Eriksson
44 | eif Sandberg
45 Rolf Modig
46 Liselott Danielsson
47 Bent Pagaard Nielsen
48 Anna Hakansson
49 Soéren B. Tolstrup
50 Magnus Rosberg
51 Kim Larsen
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Nordiska Masterskap 2004
Lagtavling bana

1 Norge

Namn Nat. Poang

Ola Tore Dokken Nor 337
Vebjérn Berg Nor 336
Arild Réyseth Nor 335
Tor-Erik Fossli Nor 334
Tore Veie Nor 333
Tor Harald Lund Nor 332
P&l Oyvind Ormen Nor 329
Liv Sollesnes Nor 328
Steinar Rudseter Nor 328
Roger Ottosen Nor 328
Ann Kristin Arskog Vikhag|Nor 327
Hans Bakken Nor 326

I 3973i

2 Sverige

Namn Nat. Poang

Inge Lundberg Swe 328
Jane JOnsson Swe 326
Olle Gabrielsson Swe 326
Helena Jansson Swe 324
Mats Hultsved Swe 324
Henric NordIof Swe 321
Stefan Forsberg Swe 319
Peder Wahlberg Swe 318
Henry Hakansson Swe 316
Viktor Karlsson Swe 316
Petter Eriksson Swe 309
Liselott Danielsson Swe 308

3 Danmark

Namn Nat. Poang
Jan O. Larsen Dan 328
Lasse T. Hansen Dan 326
Lars N. Thesbjerg Dan 322
Jakob Gronbak Dan 321
Bjarne Veile Dan 320
Bjarne Sérensen Dan 318
Claus Bruun Dan 318
René Kristiansen Dan 318
Kim Noérager Bay Dan 317
Kristian Kanstrup Dan 316
Lisbeth Clausen Dan 316
Anders K. Jérgensen Dan 315




Nordiska Masterskap 2004

Faltskytte
Resultat Senior

1 Viktor Karlsson
2 Olle Gabrielsson
3 Henry Hakansson
4 Peder Wahlberg
5 Jan O. Larsen
6 Magnus Rosberg
7 Rolf Modig
8 Knut Brahten
9 Liselott Danielsson
10 Stefan Forsberg
11 Mats Hultsved
12 Roger Ottosen
13 Tor Harald Lund
14 Anna Hakansson
15 Asle Bentsen
16 Hans Bakken
17 Ola Tore Dokken
18 Pal Oyvind Ormen
19 Leif Sandberg
20 Petter Eriksson
21 Jakob Grénbak
22 Ann Kristin Arskog Vikhagen
23 Soren B. Tolstrup
24 Stefan Sundelin
25 John Olav Agotnes
26 lvar Rinde
27 Lasse T. Hansen
28 Steinar Rudseter
29 Kristian Kanstrup
30 Henric Nordlof
31 Anders K. Jorgensen
32 Bjarne Sdérensen
33 Liv Sollesnes
34 Arild Royseth
35 Inge Lundberg
36 Per Christiansen
37 Tore Veie
38 Tor-Erik Fossli
39 Rune Fekjan
40 Jane Jonsson
41 Johnny Olsen
42 Bent Pagaard Nielsen
43 Lars N. Thesbjerg
44 \/ebjoérn Berg
45 René Kristiansen
46 Kim Larsen
47 Kim Norager Bay
48 Helena Jansson
49 Lisbeth Clausen
50 Bjarne Veile
51 Claus Bruun
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Nordiska Masterskap 2004

Faltskytte
Resultat Nat.lag

1 Sverige (SWE) 67 71 62 66 68 64 65 463
Viktor Karlsson 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 4
Olle Gabrielsson 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 40
Henry Hakansson 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 40
Peder Wahlberg 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 40
Magnus Rosberg 6 6 4 6 6 5 6 39
Rolf Modig 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 39
Liselott Danielsson 5 6 6 6 5 6 5 39
Stefan Forsberg 5 6 6 3 6 6 6 38
Mats Hultsved 5 6 4 6 6 5 6 38
Anna Hakansson 6 6 5 6 3 5 6 37
Leif Sandberg 6 6 3 6 6 4 5 36
Petter Eriksson 6 6 6 4 6 6 2 36

2 Norge (NOR) 57 72 52 59 65 62 63 430
Knut Brahten 6 6 55 6 5 6 39
Roger Ottosen 6 6 5 6 6 4 5 38
Tor Harald Lund 5 6 6 6 2 6 6 37
Asle Bentsen 5 6 4 6 6 4 6 37
Hans Bakken 2 6 4 6 6 6 6 36
Ola Tore Dokken 3 6 45 6 6 6 36
Pal Oyvind Ormen 6 6 5 1 6 6 6 36
Ann Kristin Arskog Vikhagen 6 6 1 6 4 6 6 35
John Olav Agotnes 4 6 3 6 6 6 4 35
Ivar Rinde 6 6 3 6 6 6 2 35
Steinar Rudseter 5 6 6 3 5 3 6 34
Liv Sollesnes 3 6 6 3 6 4 4 32

3 Danmark (DEN) 47 67 37 52 68 59 53 383
Jan O. Larsen 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 40
Jakob Gronbak 4 6 2 6 5 6 6 35
Soéren B. Tolstrup 6 6 3 5 5 4 6 35
Lasse T. Hansen 0 6 6 6 6 4 6 34
Kristian Kanstrup 5 6 3 5 6 6 3 34
Anders K. Jorgensen 6 6 6 3 6 4 2 33
Bjarne Sérensen 2 6 3 6 6 5 4 32
Per Christiansen 36 3 3 6 5 5 31
Johnny Olsen 1 51 5 4 6 6 28
Bent Pagaard Nielsen 5 5 0 5 6 5 2 28
Lars N. Thesbjerg 6 31 2 6 6 3 27
René Kristiansen 3 6 4 0 6 3 4 26



Cupfinal sekundfalt

1:a plats
Henric NordIof |Swe |
2:a plats
|Inge Lundberg |Swe |
3:e plats
|Roger Ottosen |Nor |

Rnk. Attondelsfinal tid (sek)
Asle Bentsen Nor X
Knut Brahten Nor 17,94 Kvartsfinal 1 tid (sek)
Knut Brahten Nor X
Arild Réyseth Nor 12,04
Arild Réyseth Nor 12,07
Bjarne Veile Dan 18,19 Semifinal 1 tid (sek)
Arild Réyseth Nor X
Inge Lundberg Swe 10,49
Pal Oyvind Ormen Nor X
Inge Lundberg Swe 10,58 Kvartsfinal 2 tid (sek)
Inge Lundberg Swe 14,95
Kristian Kanstrup Dan X
Kristian Kanstrup Dan 14,4 Final tid (sek)
Ann Kristin Arskog Vikhagen|Nor X Inge Lundberg Swe 18,48
Henric Nordlof Swe 13,75
Henric Nordlof Swe 12,56 Bronsfinal
Petter Eriksson Swe X Kvartsfinal 3 tid (sek) Arild Réyseth Nor 12,74
Henric Nordlof Swe 20,39 Roger Ottosen Nor 11,9
Hans Bakken Nor X
Hans Bakken Nor 14,31
Jane Jonsson Swe 14,48 Semifinal 2 tid (sek)
Henric Nordlof Swe 13,54
Roger Ottosen Nor X
Rune Fekjan Nor 18,09
Liv Sollesnes Nor 17,88 Kvartsfinal 4 tid (sek)
Liv Sollesnes Nor X
Roger Ottosen Nor 11,17
Vebjorn Berg Nor 24,11
Roger Ottosen Nor 12,22




Lag sekundfalt

Norge

Namn

Asle Bentsen
Vebjérn Berg
Hans Bakken

Pal Oyvind Ormen
Arild Royseth
Rune Fekjan

Ann Kristin Arskog Vikhagen
Liv Sollesnes
Roger Ottosen
Knut Brahten

Sverige

Namn

Henric NordI6f
Petter Eriksson
Inge Lundberg
Jane Jonsson
Olle Gabrielsson
Mats Hultsved
Liselott Danelsson
Viktor Karlsson
Henry Hakansson
Stefan Forsberg

Nat
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor

Nat

Swe
Swe
Swe
Swe
Swe
Swe
Swe
Swe
Swe
Swe

tid
8,17
9,75
10,02
10,14
10,4
10,8
13,43
13,52
14,4
14,44

tid

11,43
12,58
13,69
14,22
15,71
15,87
15,92
15,99
17,24
19,64

tot

115,07|

152,29|




Inviduell lista sekundfalt

Placering Namn Nation Tid
1 Asle Bentsen Nor 8,17
2 Vebjorn Berg Nor 9,75
3 Hans Bakken Nor 10,02
4 Pal Oyvind Ormen Nor 10,14
5 Arild Royseth Nor 10,40
6 Rune Fekjan Nor 10,80
7 Kristian Kanstrup Dan 10,90
8 Henric Nordlof Swe 11,43
9 Petter Eriksson Swe 12,58
10 Ann Kristin Arskog Vikhagen  Nor 13,43
11 Liv Sollesnes Nor 13,52
12 Bjarne Veile Dan 13,58
13 Inge Lundberg Swe 13,69
14 Jane Jonsson Swe 14,22
15 Roger Ottosen Nor 14,40
16 Knut Brahten Nor 14,44
17 Ola Tore Dokken Nor 14,46
18 John Olav Agotnes Nor 14,75
19 Olle Gabrielsson Swe 15,71
20 Mats Hultsved Swe 15,87
21 Liselott Danelsson Swe 15,92
22 Viktor Karlsson Swe 15,99
23 Anders K. Jérgensen Dan 16,35
24 Soren B Tolstrup Dan 16,51
25 Henry Hakansson Swe 17,24
26 Lisbeth Clausen Dan 17,49
27 Rene Kristiansen Dan 18,09
28 Steiner Rudseter Nor 18,75
29 Bent Pagaard Nielsen Dan 18,82
30 Stefan Forsberg Swe 19,64
31 Lars N Thesbjerg Dan 20,52
32 Peder Wahlberg Swe 21,18
33 Tor Harald Lund Nor 21,67
34 Magnus Rosberg Swe 21,80
35 Helena Jansson Swe 22,45
36 Leif Sandberg Swe 27,39
37 Jan O. Larsen Dan 28,39
Tore Veie Nor X
Bjarne Sérensen Dan x
Ivar Rinde Nor X
Jakob Gronbak Dan x
Kim Larsen Dan X
Tor-Erik Fossli Nor X
Anna Hakansson Swe X
Claus Bruun Dan x
Kim Noérager Bay Dan x
Lasse T Hansen Dan X
Stefan Sundelin Swe X
Per Christiansen Dan x
Johnny Olsen Dan x
Rolf Modig Swe X



